



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date: 25 Apr 19
 Vehicle: SJR3168S
 Make / Model: MAZDA 3
 Chassis:

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 406.80	\$ 406.80
2	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 62.60	\$ 62.60
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP	2	\$ 5.50	\$ 11.00
4	FRONT HEADLAMP RH	1	\$ 1,059.00	\$ 1,059.00
5	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00
6	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	\$ 28.80	\$ 28.80
7	FRONT BUMPER CENTER MESH	1	\$ 102.60	\$ 102.60
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE	2	\$ 125.20	\$ 250.40
9	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$ 68.50	\$ 137.00
10	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 48.60	\$ 97.20
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 645.00	\$ 645.00
				\$ 3,660.40
			Less 20%	\$ 732.08
			Total	\$ 2,928.32
	S/Nett items:			
12	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
				\$ 55.00
	Labour to:			
13	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
15	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
16	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
				\$ 1,750.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 2,983.32
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 1,750.00
			Total Amount	\$ 4,733.32